

OOCEA PROJECT NO. 528-405B; CONTRACT NO. 000949

S.R. 528 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING JUNE 10, 2013, 1:30 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	SEMA Construction		Lane Construction		Southland Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$370,000.00	\$370,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$827,656.69	\$827,656.69
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$1,022,919.27	\$1,022,919.27
102-71-11A	BARRIER WALL, TEMP. F & I (TO REMAIN)	1,400	LF	\$40.00	\$56,000.00	\$50.00	\$70,000.00	\$38.04	\$53,256.00
102-89-3A	TEMP. CRASH CUSHION-REDIRECTIVE (TO REMAIN)	4	LO	\$18,700.00	\$74,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$21,600.00	\$20,665.24	\$82,660.96
102-99	CHANGEABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN-TEMP	600	ED	\$12.00	\$7,200.00	\$13.00	\$7,800.00	\$16.68	\$10,008.00
104-20	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,342.40	\$7,342.40
110-3	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE	1	LS	\$932,344.70	\$932,344.70	\$1,225,000.00	\$1,225,000.00	\$1,912,998.00	\$1,912,998.00
327-70-13	MILLING EXISTING PAVEMENT (3/4 " AVG DEPTH)	42,273	SY	\$1.60	\$67,636.80	\$1.80	\$76,091.40	\$1.05	\$44,386.65
334-1-23	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE TRAFFIC C (PG 76-22)	340	TN	\$140.00	\$47,600.00	\$180.00	\$61,200.00	\$177.19	\$60,244.60
337-7-22	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE- INC BIT/ PG 76-22, FC-5	1,332.2	TN	\$170.00	\$226,474.00	\$150.00	\$199,830.00	\$188.27	\$250,813.29
400-2-4	CLASS II CONCRETE (SUPERSTRUCTURE)	1,639.5	CY	\$550.00	\$901,725.00	\$625.00	\$1,024,687.50	\$926.57	\$1,519,111.52
400-9	BRIDGE DECK GROOVING AND PLANING	6,649	SY	\$6.50	\$43,218.50	\$6.50	\$43,218.50	\$12.38	\$82,314.62
415-1-4	REINFORCING STEEL (SUPERSTRUCTURE)	469,807	LB	\$0.80	\$375,845.60	\$0.90	\$422,826.30	\$1.07	\$502,693.49
458-1-11	BACKER ROD)(TYPE D SILICONE)	750	LF	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$26.00	\$19,500.00	\$47.78	\$35,835.00
521-1	BARRIER WALL, CONCRETE (MEDIAN)	878	LF	\$72.00	\$63,216.00	\$80.00	\$70,240.00	\$99.67	\$87,510.26
521-5-1	CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILINGS - BRIDGE (32" F-SHAPE)	364	LF	\$110.00	\$40,040.00	\$145.00	\$52,780.00	\$100.57	\$36,607.48
521-5-3	CONCRETE TRAFFIC RAILINGS - BRIDGE (32" F-SHAPE MEDIAN)	492	LF	\$78.00	\$38,376.00	\$105.00	\$51,660.00	\$98.58	\$48,501.36
706-3	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	714	EA	\$2.70	\$1,927.80	\$3.00	\$2,142.00	\$4.15	\$2,963.10
711-11-111	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKINGS (STD.) (CONTRAST)(WHITE) (SOLID) (6")	1,367	NM	\$9,700.00	\$13,259.90	\$9,600.00	\$13,123.20	\$4,928.16	\$6,736.79
711-11-112	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKINGS (STD.) (WHITE) (SOLID) (8")	0.278	NM	\$6,500.00	\$1,807.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,779.20	\$1.29	\$0.36
711-11-124	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKINGS (STD.) (WHITE) (SOLID) (18")	253	LF	\$3.40	\$860.20	\$4.00	\$1,012.00	\$3.21	\$812.13
711-11-131	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKINGS (STD.) (WHITE) (SKIP 10'-30') (6")	2,797	GM	\$2,600.00	\$7,272.20	\$2,600.00	\$7,272.20	\$1,412.00	\$3,949.36
711-11-134	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKINGS (STD.) (WHITE) (SKIP 3'-9') (12")	0.771	GM	\$3,100.00	\$2,390.10	\$3,100.00	\$2,390.10	\$2,447.47	\$1,887.00
711-11-211	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKINGS (STD.) (YELLOW) (SOLID) (6")	1,402	NM	\$5,600.00	\$7,851.20	\$5,600.00	\$7,851.20	\$4,928.16	\$6,909.28
711-11-633	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKINGS (STD) (ALT. WHITE/BLACK) (SKIP 3'-3'-9') (12")	492	LF	\$8.50	\$4,182.00	\$8.50	\$4,182.00	\$2.33	\$1,146.36
999-1	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	N/A	N/A		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
999-2	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A	N/A		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00

\$3,877,777.00

\$4,256,185.60

\$8,669,263.98

Denotes Corrected Bid Amount